

P

SLP(C)No. 680 OF 2002

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.MM11

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.3&4/2002 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) Nos.680&2947/2002

GUDAPATI RAMA SITA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GUDAPATI VVD V.PRASAD

Respondent (s)

(for recalling the order and restoration of SLP)

Date : 30/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) M/s Chava Badri Nath Babu,
Bimal Roy Jad,Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s G.Ramakrishna Prasad,
Md.Wasay Khan,KV Ramakrishna,
KC Sudershan,Jayanth Muthuraj,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

To be placed on 9th August, 2002.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master